“ZNR” Transient/Surge Absorbers (Type D)
“ZNR” Transient/Surge Absorbers
Type: D
Series: E-S1
●Large withstanding surge current capability in compact sizes
●Withstanding surge current at max. 125 °C
●Large “Energy Handling Capability” absorbing transient overvoltages in compact sizes
●Wide range of varistor voltages

Recommended Applications
Applicable Standards
Explanation of Part Numbers
Lead Configuration
Symbol Configuration Packaging
Product Code
“ZNR” Transient/Surge Absorbers (Type D)
Maximum Allowable Voltage and Maximum Peak Current at 8/20 μs(A) at 125 °C
○ : UL1449 (VZCA2/UL, VZC A8/C-UL), ☆ : VDE (IEC61051-1, -2, -2-2), ★ : VDE (IEC60950-1 Annex.Q，IEC62368-1 G8.2),
◇ : CQC (GB/T10193, GB/T10194), ◆ : CQC (GB4943.1, GB8898)
※Approval number (File No.) of safety regulations are subject to revision without notice. Ask factory for a copy of the latest file No.
E14471 ○☆★◇◆ *775 100
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 1-Jul-20
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
1100
(990 to 1210) 895
680
(612 to 748)
750
(675 to 825)
620
(558 to 682)
820
(738 to 902)
910
(819 to 1001)
1000
(900 to 1100)
745
825 6500
Part No.
Type
Name
Applicable
Standards
Approvals
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
E14431 ○☆★◇◆
E14201 ○☆★◇◆
E14221 ○☆★◇◆
ERZE14A201S1
ERZE14A221S1
200
(185 to 225)
220
(198 to 242)
130
Varistor